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PN 800~1700 800~1700 800~1700 800~1700 800~1700 nm
o DC-100M DC-200M DC-350M AC-800M AC-1.6G HZ
MBS0 R 0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm | 0.95@1550nm | A/W
BRIFTEE 0~31 0~31 0~31 0~31 0~31 dB
BRIFTL 1 1 1 1 1 dB
iz e 30k 30k 30k 30k 30k V/A
TRANEAIINE | 100 150 150 150 150 W
NEP 5 5 5 9 9 pW/Sqrt(Hz)
R 50 50 50 50 50 Q
b= aa AC AC AC AC AC
HEBEBE 5 5 5 12 12 %
{HEBEBIR 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) 0.5(max) A
FEFEHEN FC/APC FC/APC FC/APC FC/APC FC/APC
g7t anl SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA
IMNERT 80*80*30 80*80*30 80*80*30 80*80*30 80*80*30 mm
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